
Pos. 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 

St.Nr. 
151 

55 
18 
51 
11 

779 
763 

9 
54 
20 

125 
77 

522 
15 

155 
12 

128 
167 
241 
212 
199 

67 
76 

261 
188 
511 
330 
210 
791 
665 
999 
664 
469 
512 

41 
92 

667 
187 

64 
301 
681 
979 

22 

Name 
Wiljan van Wikselaar 
Matthias Betz 
Marco Tapia Horcas 
René Schnaase 
Senna van den Hoven 
Jannis Papaioannou 
Jens Sachau 
Thomas Busch 
Mickel Elias Meltveit 
Stefan Laschinger 
Simon Crafar 
Marc Piechula 
Eric Nixdorf 
Lucas Maurice Röhrs 
Detlef Knöpfle 
Marcus Kästing 
Patric Rubli 
Bernd Schnieder 
Bernd Weber 
Mario Ubbenhorst 
Tom Curylo 
Markus Lamby 
Markus Ries 
Michael Doerr 
Viktor Hümbeli 
Thomas Möllering 
Heinrich Hilbring 
Michael Bley 
Julien Busch 
Günter Henle 
Kilian Ackermann 
Mike Henkens 
Roman Ahke 
Gert Müller 
Dino Czichowski 
Phaeron Schönberg 
Desiree Schröder 
Carsten Poppe 
Petra Lamby 
Michael Fromm 
Robert Miesen 
Olaf Weidner 
Stefan Weyand 

Motorcycle 
Ducati Panigale V2 
Honda CBR 1000RR-R 
BMW S 1000 R 
Yamaha YZF R1 
Kawasaki Ninja 400 
Yamaha YZF R1 
Yamaha YZF R1 
BMW S 1000 RR 
KTM RC 390 
BMW S 1000 RR 
Suzuki GSX R 1000 
Aprilia RSV 4 
Yamaha YZF R1 
Yamaha YZF R7 
Yamaha YZF R6 
Triumph Daytona 675 
Aprilia RSV 4 
Aprilia Tuono V4 Factory 
Yamaha YZF R6 
Yamaha R6 
Aprilia RSV4 1100 Factory 
Ducati Panigale V4 
KTM 1290 Super Duke R 
Yamaha YZF R6 
Ducati Panigale 1299 
Yamaha YZF R1M 
BMW S 1000 RR 
Ducati Panigale V4 
Honda CBR 600 RR 
Yamaha YZF R1 
Ducati Panigale V4 
Honda CBR 1000 RR Fireblade 
MV Agusta F3 800 
BMW S 1000 R 
Triumph Street Triple 765 
Suzuki GSX R 600 
Honda CBR 600 RR 
Triumph Daytona 675 
KTM 890 Duke R 
Honda CBR 1000 RR Fireblade 
Suzuki GSX R 1000 
Honda CBR 1000RR-R 
Aprilia RSV 4 

Beste Zeit. 
1:37.558 
1:39.248 
1:39.297 
1:44.164 
1:44.661 
1:45.311 
1:45.735 
1:46.347 
1:47.068 
1:47.733 
1:48.577 
1:49.316 
1:49.814 
1:50.230 
1:50.272 
1:50.394 
1:50.564 
1:50.591 
1:50.940 
1:51.378 
1:53.031 
1:53.252 
1:53.317 
1:53.814 
1:54.413 
1:54.901 
1:55.166 
1:56.410 
1:56.966 
1:57.124 
1:57.358 
1:57.613 
1:59.484 
2:01.253 
2:01.615 
2:01.860 
2:02.151 
2:06.412 
2:09.978 
2:12.387 
2:17.673 
2:24.320 
2:25.024 

Diff. 

1.690 
1.739 
6.606 
7.103 
7.753 
8.177 
8.789 
9.510 

10.175 
11.019 
11.758 
12.256 
12.672 
12.714 
12.836 
13.006 
13.033 
13.382 
13.820 
15.473 
15.694 
15.759 
16.256 
16.855 
17.343 
17.608 
18.852 
19.408 
19.566 
19.800 
20.055 
21.926 
23.695 
24.057 
24.302 
24.593 
28.854 
32.420 
34.829 
40.115 
46.762 
47.466 

In Runde 
14 

9 
32 
21 
33 
51 
12 
12 
39 
34 

2 
49 
46 
11 
38 
45 
35 
26 
45 
14 
14 
11 
24 
22 
13 
36 

5 
32 
36 
30 

7 
32 
14 
18 
17 
33 
35 
23 

8 
21 
29 

2 
8 

Runden 
35 
49 
42 
45 
40 
51 
38 
29 
39 
34 

2 
50 
46 
24 
38 
49 
42 
35 
46 
19 
15 
14 
35 
25 
15 
36 

7 
33 
39 
36 
23 
40 
27 
24 
36 
34 
37 
23 
18 
31 
29 

3 
8 
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Pos. 
44 
45 

St.Nr. 
110 
978 

Name 
Jessica Schulz 
Silke Weidner 

Motorcycle 
Kawasaki Z900 
Honda CBR 1000 RR Fireblade 

Beste Zeit. 
2:30.509 
4:56.044 

Diff. 
52.951 

3:18.486 

In Runde 
8 
1 

Runden 
16 

1 
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